
Pos 

Divizija 1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Not classified 

DNS 

Divizija 2 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Not classified 

DNF 

Divizija 4 

1 

2 

No. 

63 

104 

90 

8 

16 

88 

84 

35 

105 

106 

99 

27 

Name 

BADURINA Lovro 

ANTUNOVIĆ Robert 

VUKOJE Hrvoje 

VOLAREVIĆ-BULIĆ Željko 

PAVLOVIĆ Vukašin 

JAKLIN Tomislav 

ILIĆ Igor 

ŠIMUNOVIČ Žak 

ČUTIĆ Andrea 

BLAŽEVIĆ Luka 

TOMLJANOVIĆ Igor 

JUKIĆ Frane 

Nat 

HAKS 

HAKS 

HAKS 

HAKS 

AMSS 

HAKS 

HAKS 

HAKS 

HAKS 

HAKS 

HAKS 

HAKS 

Club 

KK Rijeka 

AK Trogir 

AK Saint Christopher RT 

AK Saint Christopher RT 

AKSK Crvena Zvezda 

AKK Fly With Kolman 

AK Dubrovnik Racing 

AKK SIB Racing Osijek 

AK Ragusa Racing 

AK Ragusa Racing 

SIB Racing 

AK Dubrovnik Racing 

Vehicle 

Peugeot 106 

Škoda Felicia 

Renault Twingo 

VW Polo 1 4 

Volkswagen Polo 

Suzuki Swift 

Citroen AX 

Suzuki Swift 

Peugeot 106 

Peugeot 106 

Opel Corsa 

Opel Corsa 

Laps 

14 

13 

13 

12 

14 

14 

13 

13 

13 

12 

Total Tm 

25:13.558 

25:42.070 

25:46.859 

25:42.238 

0.000 

25:28.525 

25:31.383 

25:16.386 

25:26.426 

0.000 

25:40.784 

27:40.772 

Diff 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

DNS 

2.858 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

DNF 

1 Lap 

Best Tm 

1:42.692 

1:54.491 

1:56.483 

2:05.335 

1:46.353 

1:46.754 

1:55.162 

1:52.320 

1:54.241 

1:56.899 

Points 

28 

20 

16 

13 

0 

28 

20 

16 

13 

0 

28 

20 

S-J-W 

S 

J 

W 

S 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 16.6.2024. 16:43:56 

www.grabarsport.hr 

Race Director: Franko Sudan 

Jury: Martin Steinberger, Gianni Skalamera, Dean Grbac 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  GRABAR SPORT d.o.o. 

Margin of Victory 

14.967 

Avg. Speed 

138,790 

Best Lap Tm 

1:42.692 

Best Speed 

146,115 

Best Lap by 

63 - BADURINA Lovro 

GROBNIK 2024. 

DIVISION 1, 2, 4 

Race 2 

Race (25:00 Time) started at 16:07:56 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

16.6.2024. 16:05 


